
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

TECHNO CLEAN SERVICES

DLCPM0032816000

12

OCT-2019

18-NOV-2019 16:2707-NOV-2019

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1802806119

ECR

NOV-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 37854029

Total Members 224

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,20,692

Total Refund Advance         54,860

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,75,552

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        8,733AAMIR KHAN           727        1,0481 101027801628 N.A.        8,733             1        8,733AAMIR KHAN -        8,733             0          321 -

        9,628AARIF           802        1,1552 100759892496 N.A.        9,628             1        9,628AARIF -        9,628             0          353 -

        7,860
ABDHESH
SINGH

          655          9433 101491920461 N.A.        7,860             4        7,860
ABDHESH
SINGH

-        7,860             0          288 -

        8,227
ABHISHEK
SINGH

          685          9874 101328014571 N.A.        8,227             6        8,227
ABHISHEK
SINGH

-        8,227             0          302 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

            0AJAY KUMAR             0            05 101514270889 N.A.            0            31            0AJAY KUMAR -            0             0            0 -

        6,695AJAY YADAV           558          8036 101514269013 N.A.        6,695             8        6,695AJAY YADAV -        6,695             0          245 -

       15,000AJIT SINGH         1,250        1,8007 100816707879 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000AJIT SINGH -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,031
AKSHAY
AKHARIYA

        1,169        1,6848 101478030611 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031
AKSHAY
AKHARIYA

-       14,031             0          515 -

            0AKSHAY KUMAR             0            09 101336716715 N.A.            0            31            0
AKSHAY
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        8,156AMARESH DAS           679          97910 100956322927 N.A.        8,156             5        8,156
AMARESH
DAS

-        8,156             0          300 -

            0AMIT             0            011 101357839315 N.A.            0            31            0AMIT -            0             0            0 -

        8,151AMIT KUMAR           679          97812 101394949217 N.A.        8,151             3        8,151AMIT KUMAR -        8,151             0          299 -

        5,019AMIT KUMAR           418          60213 101408772075 N.A.        5,019            15        5,019AMIT KUMAR -        5,019             0          184 -

       13,578AMOD KUMAR         1,131        1,62914 101514268998 N.A.       13,578             1       13,578
AMOD
KUMAR

-       13,578             0          498 -

       14,031ANIL KUMAR         1,169        1,68415 101240777932 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031ANIL KUMAR -       14,031             0          515 -

       11,145ANIL KUMAR           928        1,33716 101328016127 N.A.       11,145             1       11,145ANIL KUMAR -       11,145             0          409 -

            0ANIL KUMAR             0            017 101133036292 N.A.            0            31            0ANIL KUMAR -            0             0            0 -

        9,024ANIL KUMAR           752        1,08318 101408734040 N.A.        9,024             0        9,024ANIL KUMAR -        9,024             0          331 -

            0ANOOP KUMAR             0            019 101404712408 N.A.            0            31            0
ANOOP
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        7,528ANSHU           627          90320 100760432198 N.A.        7,528             7        7,528ANSHU -        7,528             0          276 -

       18,462ANUJ ANURAG         1,250        1,80021 101478030624 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
ANUJ
ANURAG

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,031ANUP MAURYA         1,169        1,68422 101464400038 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031
ANUP
MAURYA

-       14,031             0          515 -

            0ARJUN             0            023 100761085812 N.A.            0            31            0ARJUN -            0             0            0 -

        8,442ARJUN           703        1,01324 101503749529 N.A.        8,442             2        8,442ARJUN -        8,442             0          310 -

            0ARUN             0            025 101419147138 N.A.            0            31            0ARUN -            0             0            0 -

        6,587ARVIND           549          79026 101328016041 N.A.        6,587            10        6,587ARVIND -        6,587             0          241 -
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ShareEE
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       13,578ARVIND         1,131        1,62927 101360579259 N.A.       13,578             1       13,578ARVIND -       13,578             0          498 -

        8,733ASHOK           727        1,04828 101130614113 N.A.        8,733             1        8,733ASHOK -        8,733             0          321 -

        6,789ASHOK KUMAR           566          81529 100492463376 N.A.        6,789            16        6,789
ASHOK
KUMAR

-        6,789             0          249 -

            0ASHOK KUMAR             0            030 101491920435 N.A.            0            31            0
ASHOK
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        7,430ATUL KUMAR           619          89231 101408734072 N.A.        7,430            11        7,430ATUL KUMAR -        7,430             0          273 -

            0AWADHESH             0            032 101272302262 N.A.            0            31            0AWADHESH -            0             0            0 -

        9,554AZAD           796        1,14633 101328016087 N.A.        9,554             4        9,554AZAD -        9,554             0          350 -

       13,578AZAD SINGH         1,131        1,62934 101036716803 N.A.       13,578             1       13,578AZAD SINGH -       13,578             0          498 -

        7,277BABLU           606          87335 101397884778 N.A.        7,277             6        7,277BABLU -        7,277             0          267 -

        9,505BABU LAL           792        1,14136 101343377535 N.A.        9,505            10        9,505BABU LAL -        9,505             0          349 -

        8,151BANTI KUMAR           679          97837 101201134059 N.A.        8,151             3        8,151
BANTI
KUMAR

-        8,151             0          299 -

        7,947BEER SINGH           662          95438 101002038880 N.A.        7,947             5        7,947BEER SINGH -        7,947             0          292 -

        9,732
BAGVAT
KUSHWAHA

          811        1,16839 100762429435 N.A.        9,732             0        9,732
BHAGVAT
KUSHWAHA

-        9,732             0          357 -

            0
BHANU PRATAP
SINGH

            0            040 101464400086 N.A.            0            31            0
BHANU
PRATAP
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

        7,215BIBEK           601          86641 101189299866 N.A.        7,215             8        7,215BIBEK -        7,215             0          265 -

            0BILAS RAY             0            042 101503750847 N.A.            0            31            0BILAS RAY -            0             0            0 -

        7,860BRIJESH KUMAR           655          94343 101367631510 N.A.        7,860             4        7,860
BRIJESH
KUMAR

-        7,860             0          288 -

          941BRIJPAL            78          11344 100805674486 N.A.          941            28          941BRIJPAL -          941             0           35 -

            0
CHANDAN
SINGH

            0            045 101309025386 N.A.            0            31            0
CHANDAN
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

        9,475
CHANDER
SHEKHAR

          789        1,13746 101097027680 N.A.        9,475             0        9,475
CHANDER
SHEKHAR

-        9,475             0          348 -

        6,986
CHANDRAMOH
AN

          582          83847 100762469058 N.A.        6,986             7        6,986
CHANDRAMO
HAN

-        6,986             0          256 -

            0
CHANDRAVEER
SINGH

            0            048 101491920517 N.A.            0            31            0
CHANDRAVE
ER SINGH

-            0             0            0 -
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EPSGross
UAN
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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       13,126DALIP         1,093        1,57549 100039897673 N.A.       13,126             2       13,126DALIP -       13,126             0          482 -

        7,842DEEPAK           653          94150 100756467100 N.A.        7,842             6        7,842DEEPAK -        7,842             0          288 -

            0DEEPAK             0            051 100918004667 N.A.            0            31            0DEEPAK -            0             0            0 -

            0DEEPAK KUMAR             0            052 101453864030 N.A.            0            31            0
DEEPAK
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        6,337DEEPAK KUMAR           528          76053 100583081495 N.A.        6,337            17        6,337
DEEPAK
KUMAR

-        6,337             0          232 -

       14,031DEEPU         1,169        1,68454 101048123007 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031DEEPU -       14,031             0          515 -

        5,341
DEVENDRA
SINGH

          445          64155 101514268980 N.A.        5,341            11        5,341
DEVENDRA
SINGH

-        5,341             0          196 -

       16,962DHARMENDRA         1,250        1,80056 100759922765 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
DHARMENDR
A

-       15,000             0          550 -

            0DHARMENDRA             0            057 101338559201 N.A.            0            31            0
DHARMENDR
A

-            0             0            0 -

        5,608
DHARMENRA
KUMAR

          467          67358 101478030726 N.A.        5,608            10        5,608
DHARMENDR
A KUMAR

-        5,608             0          206 -

        6,113
DHARMENDRA
SINGH BISHT

          509          73459 101313721576 N.A.        6,113            10        6,113
DHARMENDR
A SINGH
BISHT

-        6,113             0          225 -

       13,578
DHIRAJ
PASWAN

        1,131        1,62960 101478030676 N.A.       13,578             1       13,578
DHIRAJ
PASWAN

-       13,578             0          498 -

        7,842DINESH           653          94161 101002039200 N.A.        7,842             6        7,842DINESH -        7,842             0          288 -

            0DINESH KUMAR             0            062 101429620961 N.A.            0            31            0
DINESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        9,907DINESH KUMAR           825        1,18963 100420599701 N.A.        9,907             3        9,907
DINESH
KUMAR

-        9,907             0          364 -

       16,688DINESH KUMAR         1,229        1,77164 101266983294 N.A.       14,758             0       14,758
DINESH
KUMAR

-       14,758             0          542 -

        7,842DIPA DEVI           653          94165 101402169191 N.A.        7,842             6        7,842DIPA DEVI -        7,842             0          288 -

        9,907
DURGESH
SHARMA

          825        1,18966 101181477393 N.A.        9,907             3        9,907
DURGESH
SHARMA

-        9,907             0          364 -

        7,842GAJENDER           653          94167 100760681117 N.A.        7,842             6        7,842GAJENDER -        7,842             0          288 -

        6,986
GAJENDRA
SINGH

          582          83868 101349672856 N.A.        6,986             7        6,986
GAJENDRA
SINGH

-        6,986             0          256 -

        6,587GANGA           549          79069 100760944980 N.A.        6,587            10        6,587GANGA -        6,587             0          241 -

       10,410
GAURAV
KUMAR

          867        1,24970 101357839327 N.A.       10,410             8       10,410
GAURAV
KUMAR

-       10,410             0          382 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
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Posting
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        5,595
GAURAV
KUMAR

          466          67171 101419146958 N.A.        5,595            14        5,595
GAURAV
KUMAR

-        5,595             0          205 -

       14,031GAYADIN         1,169        1,68472 101419147058 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031GAYADIN -       14,031             0          515 -

        7,842GORELAL           653          94173 100756839878 N.A.        7,842             6        7,842GORELAL -        7,842             0          288 -

        7,842GOVINDA           653          94174 101288754474 N.A.        7,842             6        7,842GOVINDA -        7,842             0          288 -

       14,031
GYAN
BAHADUR

        1,169        1,68475 101207541725 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031
GYAN
BAHADUR

-       14,031             0          515 -

        7,569HANSRAJ           630          90876 101442325269 N.A.        7,569             5        7,569HANSRAJ -        7,569             0          278 -

        6,582
HARI RAM
MANDAL

          548          79077 100161505208 N.A.        6,582            11        6,582
HARI RAM
MANDAL

-        6,582             0          242 -

            0HARIKRISHNA             0            078 101361145665 N.A.            0            31            0
HARIKRISHN
A

-            0             0            0 -

            0HARIOM             0            079 101388534932 N.A.            0            31            0HARIOM -            0             0            0 -

            0
HARIOM
GOSHWAMI

            0            080 101503749538 N.A.            0            31            0
HARIOM
GOSHWAMI

-            0             0            0 -

            0
HASANUR
JAMAN

            0            081 101419147070 N.A.            0            31            0
HASANUR
JAMAN

-            0             0            0 -

        8,151INDRAJIT           679          97882 101161867303 N.A.        8,151             3        8,151INDRAJIT -        8,151             0          299 -

        8,156JAY PRAKASH           679          97983 101002038252 N.A.        8,156             5        8,156JAYPRAKASH -        8,156             0          300 -

        4,979JEETU KANT           415          59784 101240107414 N.A.        4,979            20        4,979JEETU KANT -        4,979             0          182 -

            0JOGINDAR             0            085 101478030669 N.A.            0            31            0JOGINDAR -            0             0            0 -

       14,000
JORAWAR
SINGH

        1,166        1,68086 100816707880 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
JORAWAR
SINGH

-       14,000             0          514 -

        9,052
KAMLENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

          754        1,08687 101429620942 N.A.        9,052            11        9,052
KAMLENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-        9,052             0          332 -

        6,901KAMLESH KAUR           575          82888 101464400040 N.A.        6,901             9        6,901
KAMLESH
KAUR

-        6,901             0          253 -

            0KARTIK DAS             0            089 101307002539 N.A.            0            31            0KARTIK DAS -            0             0            0 -

       16,415KRISHNA         1,209        1,74290 100761239676 N.A.       14,516             1       14,516
KISHAN
KUMAR

-       14,516             0          533 -

       14,031KISHOR KUMAR         1,169        1,68491 100475107972 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031
KISHOR
KUMAR

-       14,031             0          515 -

        8,733KOSHAL           727        1,04892 101503750852 N.A.        8,733             1        8,733KOSHAL -        8,733             0          321 -
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ShareEE
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        5,822
KRISHAN
KUMAR

          485          69993 101453864114 N.A.        5,822            11        5,822
KRISHAN
KUMAR

-        5,822             0          214 -

        4,366KRISHN MOHAN           364          52494 101510770501 N.A.        4,366            16        4,366
KRISHN
MOHAN

-        4,366             0          160 -

       14,031
KULDEEP
DHILOD

        1,169        1,68495 101429620974 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031
KULDEEP
DHILOD

-       14,031             0          515 -

            0KUNAL KUMAR             0            096 101371748100 N.A.            0            31            0
KUNAL
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       14,031LAVKUSH         1,169        1,68497 101478030653 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031LAVKUSH -       14,031             0          515 -

        7,215LAXMI           601          86698 101491920555 N.A.        7,215             8        7,215LAXMI -        7,215             0          265 -

        6,113MADAN KUMAR           509          73499 101514269021 N.A.        6,113            10        6,113
MADAN
KUMAR

-        6,113             0          225 -

            0MANISH KUMAR             0            0100 100884507974 N.A.            0            31            0
MANISH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        7,277MANOJ           606          873101 101097049821 N.A.        7,277             6        7,277MANOJ -        7,277             0          267 -

        6,986MASUD RANA           582          838102 101451816329 N.A.        6,986             7        6,986
MASUD
RANA

-        6,986             0          256 -

       10,410MD IBRAR           867        1,249103 101048123011 N.A.       10,410             8       10,410MD IBRAR -       10,410             0          382 -

       14,031MOD ZILANI         1,169        1,684104 101464399106 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031MOD ZILANI -       14,031             0          515 -

            0MOHD ERFAN             0            0105 101503750806 N.A.            0            31            0
MOHD
ERFAN

-            0             0            0 -

        9,024
MOHD
SHAKEEL

          752        1,083106 101454969901 N.A.        9,024             0        9,024
MOHD
SHAKEEL

-        9,024             0          331 -

        9,052MUNISH CHAND           754        1,086107 101408728744 N.A.        9,052            11        9,052
MUNESH
CHAND

-        9,052             0          332 -

        9,052MURARI LAL             0        1,086108 101343377526 N.A.        9,052            11        9,052MURARI LAL -            0             0        1,086 -

        4,705NAND KISHOR           392          565109 100761179215 N.A.        4,705            16        4,705
NAND
KISHOR

-        4,705             0          173 -

            0
NARENDRA
SINGH

            0            0110 101416361071 N.A.            0            31            0
NARENDRA
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

        9,024NASIR HUSSIAN           752        1,083111 101258159695 N.A.        9,024             0        9,024
NASIR
HUSSAIN

-        9,024             0          331 -

       16,962NATHUVA         1,250        1,800112 101406828215 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000NATHUVA -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,000NAVEEN SINGH         1,166        1,680113 100252825788 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
NAVEEN
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

        6,113
NAVEEN
KUMAR

          509          734114 101371748074 N.A.        6,113            10        6,113
NAVEEN
KUMAR

-        6,113             0          225 -
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       14,031
NEELESH
RAWAT

        1,169        1,684115 101436007087 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031
NEELESH
RAWAT

-       14,031             0          515 -

       14,031NEERAJ         1,169        1,684116 101408734029 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031NEERAJ -       14,031             0          515 -

       10,615NEERAJ           884        1,274117 100762885345 N.A.       10,615             1       10,615NEERAJ -       10,615             0          390 -

        7,848NIRAJ KUMAR           654          942118 101453864048 N.A.        7,848             6        7,848NIRAJ KUMAR -        7,848             0          288 -

        7,215NITIN           601          866119 101002038983 N.A.        7,215             8        7,215
NITIN
KASHYAP

-        7,215             0          265 -

       16,962NITIN RASTOGI         1,250        1,800120 101207541702 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN
RASTOGI

-       15,000             0          550 -

            0NITIN SAHU             0            0121 101478030607 N.A.            0            31            0NITIN SAHU -            0             0            0 -

        8,151NOSHAD           679          978122 101371748042 N.A.        8,151             3        8,151NOSHAD -        8,151             0          299 -

            0OMVIR             0            0123 101491920501 N.A.            0            31            0OMVIR -            0             0            0 -

            0OMVIR SINGH             0            0124 101464400064 N.A.            0            31            0
OMVIR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

            0PANKAJ KUMAR             0            0125 101442325276 N.A.            0            31            0
PANKAJ
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        8,442PAVAN           703        1,013126 101002038247 N.A.        8,442             2        8,442PAVAN -        8,442             0          310 -

        9,024
PRABHAT
KUMAR

          752        1,083127 101501686442 N.A.        9,024             0        9,024
PRABHAT
KUMAR

-        9,024             0          331 -

       14,000
PRABHBANI
KAUR

        1,166        1,680128 100863468164 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
PRABHBANI
KAUR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,031
PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,169        1,684129 101514269009 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031
PRADEEP
KUMAR

-       14,031             0          515 -

        8,558
PRAHLAD
GOSWAMI

          713        1,027130 101464708677 N.A.        8,558             3        8,558
PRAHLAD
GOSWAMAI

-        8,558             0          314 -

        7,196PARKASH           542          780131 100759283485 N.A.        6,504            13        6,504
PRAKASH
KUMAR
SINGH

-        6,504             0          238 -

        7,860
PRAMOD
KUMAR VERMA

          655          943132 101419146970 N.A.        7,860             4        7,860
PRAMOD
KUMAR
VERMA

-        7,860             0          288 -

       13,679
PUSHPENDER
KUMAR

        1,008        1,452133 101406812541 N.A.       12,097             6       12,097
PUSHPENDE
R KUMAR

-       12,097             0          444 -

            0
PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR

            0            0134 101453864122 N.A.            0            31            0
PUSHPENDR
A KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

            0
PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR

            0            0135 101503749555 N.A.            0            31            0
PUSHPENDR
A KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        9,052RACHNA           754        1,086136 101419147155 N.A.        9,052            11        9,052RACHNA -        9,052             0          332 -
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       14,031RAHUL         1,169        1,684137 100760767405 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031RAHUL -       14,031             0          515 -

            0RAHUL             0            0138 101419147117 N.A.            0            31            0RAHUL -            0             0            0 -

        7,569RAHUL           630          908139 101419147247 N.A.        7,569             5        7,569RAHUL -        7,569             0          278 -

       10,261RAHUL KUMAR           855        1,231140 101514269066 N.A.       10,261             2       10,261
RAHUL
KUMAR

-       10,261             0          376 -

        7,277RAHUL KUMAR           606          873141 101514269078 N.A.        7,277             6        7,277
RAHUL
KUMAR

-        7,277             0          267 -

        5,608
RAHUL
MATHUR

          467          673142 101253703328 N.A.        5,608            10        5,608
RAHUL
MATHUR

-        5,608             0          206 -

       14,031RAHUL VERMA         1,169        1,684143 101399145367 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031
RAHUL
VERMA

-       14,031             0          515 -

        5,240
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

          436          629144 101464399123 N.A.        5,240            13        5,240
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

-        5,240             0          193 -

            0RAJESH             0            0145 101503749540 N.A.            0            31            0RAJESH -            0             0            0 -

            0
RAJESH
SAGWAN

            0            0146 101312337168 N.A.            0            31            0
RAJESH
SAGWAN

-            0             0            0 -

            0RAJKUMAR             0            0147 101293361267 N.A.            0            31            0RAJKUMAR -            0             0            0 -

       14,031RAJKUMAR KOL         1,169        1,684148 101161762890 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031
RAJKUMAR
KOL

-       14,031             0          515 -

            0
RAJNESH
KUMAR

            0            0149 101503750834 N.A.            0            31            0
RAJNESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

            0RAJVEER SINGH             0            0150 101464708683 N.A.            0            31            0
RAJVEER
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        7,842RAKESH           653          941151 101357839304 N.A.        7,842             6        7,842RAKESH -        7,842             0          288 -

            0RAKESH SEKH             0            0152 101514269045 N.A.            0            31            0
RAKESH
SEKH

-            0             0            0 -

            0RAM PAL SINGH             0            0153 101514270901 N.A.            0            31            0
RAM PAL
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

        6,901RANJEET           575          828154 101280348400 N.A.        6,901             9        6,901RANJEET -        6,901             0          253 -

        9,949
RANVEER
RAWAT

          829        1,194155 100479361772 N.A.        9,949             0        9,949
RANVEER
RAWAT

-        9,949             0          365 -

        7,842RAVI           653          941156 100936854090 N.A.        7,842             6        7,842RAVI -        7,842             0          288 -

       16,962RAVI         1,250        1,800157 100761156739 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000RAVI -       15,000             0          550 -

       16,962RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,800158 101328014563 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000RAVI KUMAR -       15,000             0          550 -
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            0REKHA             0            0159 101263633728 N.A.            0            31            0REKHA -            0             0            0 -

        9,052REKHA           754        1,086160 101419146991 N.A.        9,052            11        9,052REKHA -        9,052             0          332 -

        6,274RINKU           523          753161 101078928259 N.A.        6,274            11        6,274RINKU -        6,274             0          230 -

        7,277RINKU SHARMA           606          873162 100976340962 N.A.        7,277             6        7,277
RINKU
SHARMA

-        7,277             0          267 -

            0RITIK             0            0163 101429620988 N.A.            0            31            0RITIK -            0             0            0 -

            0ROHIT             0            0164 101453864095 N.A.            0            31            0ROHIT -            0             0            0 -

        9,949ROHIT           829        1,194165 101365891665 N.A.        9,949             0        9,949ROHIT -        9,949             0          365 -

            0RUBEL RANA             0            0166 101321275522 N.A.            0            31            0RUBEL RANA -            0             0            0 -

            0
SABUNDEEN
KHAN

            0            0167 101491920442 N.A.            0            31            0
SABUNDEEN
KHAN

-            0             0            0 -

            0
SACHCHITANAN
D

            0            0168 101503750783 N.A.            0            31            0
SACHCHITAN
AND

-            0             0            0 -

        7,860
SACHIN
RAJPOOT

          655          943169 101503750765 N.A.        7,860             4        7,860
SACHIN
RAJPOOT

-        7,860             0          288 -

        9,949
SAHRUKH
KHAN

          829        1,194170 101240918148 N.A.        9,949             0        9,949
SAHRUKH
KHAN

-        9,949             0          365 -

        6,142SAKEEL AHMAD           512          737171 101406870848 N.A.        6,142             8        6,142
SAKEEL
AHMAD

-        6,142             0          225 -

        7,694SANDEEP           641          923172 101419146989 N.A.        7,694            14        7,694SANDEEP -        7,694             0          282 -

        9,155
SANDIP KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

          630          908173 101207541634 N.A.        7,569             8        7,569
SANDIP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

-        7,569             0          278 -

        6,901SANJAY           575          828174 101478030580 N.A.        6,901             9        6,901SANJAY -        6,901             0          253 -

            0SANJAY KUMAR             0            0175 101503750777 N.A.            0            31            0
SANJAY
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        6,695SANJAY KUMAR           558          803176 101514269032 N.A.        6,695             8        6,695
SANJAY
KUMAR

-        6,695             0          245 -

            0
SANJAY
PRAJAPATI

            0            0177 101503749517 N.A.            0            31            0
SANJAY
PRAJAPATI

-            0             0            0 -

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

            0            0178 101399145379 N.A.            0            31            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        3,450
SANTOSH
VANSHKAR

          287          414179 101478030598 N.A.        3,450            20        3,450
SANTOSH
VANSHKAR

-        3,450             0          127 -

            0
SATENDRA
KUMAR

            0            0180 101383384256 N.A.            0            31            0
SATENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -
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            0
SAURABH
SINGH

            0            0181 101442325211 N.A.            0            31            0
SAURABH
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

            0SAURAV             0            0182 101419147043 N.A.            0            31            0SAURAV -            0             0            0 -

        3,784SABIR KHAN           315          454183 101220476311 N.A.        3,784            18        3,784
SHABIR
KHAN

-        3,784             0          139 -

            0SHANU             0            0184 101491920488 N.A.            0            31            0SHANU -            0             0            0 -

            0SHANU             0            0185 101491920529 N.A.            0            31            0SHANU -            0             0            0 -

        7,277
SHASHIKANT
SHARMA

          606          873186 101161762937 N.A.        7,277             6        7,277
SHASHIKANT
SHARMA

-        7,277             0          267 -

            0
SHILAVANT
BHARATI

            0            0187 101503750823 N.A.            0            31            0
SHILAVANT
BHARATI

-            0             0            0 -

       14,031SHISHUPAL         1,169        1,684188 101478030630 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031SHISHUPAL -       14,031             0          515 -

        5,646SHIVA           470          678189 101464400055 N.A.        5,646            13        5,646SHIVA -        5,646             0          208 -

        7,528SONU           627          903190 101328057819 N.A.        7,528             7        7,528SONU -        7,528             0          276 -

       14,031SONU         1,169        1,684191 101145940876 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031SONU -       14,031             0          515 -

       14,031SONU         1,169        1,684192 101207541647 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031SONU -       14,031             0          515 -

            0
SONU
KAROTIYA

            0            0193 101407396092 N.A.            0            31            0
SONU
KAROTIYA

-            0             0            0 -

        8,916SONU KHAN           743        1,070194 101207541652 N.A.        8,916             7        8,916SONU KHAN -        8,916             0          327 -

        9,188
SOURABH
CHOUHAN

          685          987195 100915952276 N.A.        8,227             6        8,227
SOURABH
CHAUHAN

-        8,227             0          302 -

            0SRIRAM             0            0196 101503749501 N.A.            0            31            0SRIRAM -            0             0            0 -

        6,901SUBHASH           575          828197 100745562373 N.A.        6,901             9        6,901SUBHASH -        6,901             0          253 -

        8,733SUDHIR KUMAR           727        1,048198 101514269050 N.A.        8,733             1        8,733
SUDHIR
KUMAR

-        8,733             0          321 -

        7,215SUMMY           601          866199 100760480014 N.A.        7,215             8        7,215SUMMY -        7,215             0          265 -

       16,415SUNIL DUTT         1,209        1,742200 101211809484 N.A.       14,516             1       14,516SUNIL DUTT -       14,516             0          533 -

        7,842SUNITA           653          941201 100938417079 N.A.        7,842             6        7,842SUNITA DEVI -        7,842             0          288 -

        7,215
SURENDRA
SINGH

          601          866202 101209615690 N.A.        7,215             8        7,215
SURENDRA
SINGH

-        7,215             0          265 -
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        4,075SWET PRAKASH           339          489203 101355024785 N.A.        4,075            17        4,075
SWET
PRAKASH

-        4,075             0          150 -

       35,000UJJAWAL KAUR         1,250        2,400204 100832290003 N.A.       15,000             0       20,000
UJJAWAL
KAUR

-       15,000             0        1,150 -

            0UMARGUL             0            0205 101161781539 N.A.            0            31            0UMARGUL -            0             0            0 -

            0UMESH KUMAR             0            0206 101328305969 N.A.            0            31            0
UMESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        5,822VED PRAKASH           485          699207 101437608102 N.A.        5,822            11        5,822
VED
PRAKASH

-        5,822             0          214 -

        5,240VEERESH           436          629208 101514270891 N.A.        5,240            13        5,240VEERESH -        5,240             0          193 -

        9,200VIJAY KUMAR           766        1,104209 100763697183 N.A.        9,200             5        9,200VIJAY KUMAR -        9,200             0          338 -

        6,113
VIJAY KUMARI
GUPTA

          509          734210 101419147129 N.A.        6,113            10        6,113
VIJAY
KUMARI
GUPTA

-        6,113             0          225 -

            0VIKAS KUMAR             0            0211 101278780448 N.A.            0            31            0
VIKAS
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

            0VIKAS KUMAR             0            0212 101296849195 N.A.            0            31            0
VIKAS
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

            0VIKASH KUMAR             0            0213 101408734064 N.A.            0            31            0
VIKASH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        9,052
VIKASH
HARIJAN

          754        1,086214 101503750796 N.A.        9,052            11        9,052
VIKASH
HARIJAN

-        9,052             0          332 -

        4,075VIMLESH           339          489215 100924707896 N.A.        4,075            17        4,075VIMLESH -        4,075             0          150 -

            0VINAY KUMAR             0            0216 101478030648 N.A.            0            31            0
VINAY
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

            0VINEET KUMAR             0            0217 101449396939 N.A.            0            31            0
VINEET
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       12,858VINOD           947        1,365218 101280348395 N.A.       11,371             7       11,371VINOD -       11,371             0          418 -

            0VINOD KUMAR             0            0219 101503750810 N.A.            0            31            0
VINOD
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        5,531VIRENDRA           461          664220 101491920490 N.A.        5,531            12        5,531VIRENDRA -        5,531             0          203 -

       14,031VISHAL         1,169        1,684221 101406851178 N.A.       14,031             0       14,031VISHAL -       14,031             0          515 -

            0VISHAL             0            0222 100759605207 N.A.            0            31            0VISHAL -            0             0            0 -

       16,962
VISHVNATH
MATHUR

        1,250        1,800223 100760516445 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000VISHVANATH -       15,000             0          550 -

        8,733
YASH VEER
SINGH

          727        1,048224 101464708696 N.A.        8,733             1        8,733
YASH VEER
SINGH

-        8,733             0          321 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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